OFFICIAL RACE PROGRAM

FIS Alpine World Ski Championships

5-17 February 2019

FIRST RACE WEEK
Day/date

Medal Event

AV

Monday 4 February

Tuesday 5 February

Wednesday 6 February

Thursday 7 February

Friday 8 February

Saturday g February

Sunday 10 February

Monday 11 February

Super G

Super G

Alpine Combined

Alpine Combined

Downbhill

Downbhill

Alpine Combined

Alpine Combined

Ladies

Ladies
Men
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Men
Ladies
Men
Ladies

Men

12.30
18.30
19.00
10.30
12.30
18.30
18.45
10.30
12.30
18.30
10.30
12.30
I1.0O
13.00
16.15

18.30
18.45
10.30
12.30
18.30
18.45
10.30
12.30
18.30
10.00
I1.00
13.00
14.30
18.00

18.30

Downbhill training

Opening Ceremony

Public bib draw Super G
Downbhill training

Super G

Award ceremony Super G

Public bib draw Super G
Downbhill training

Super G

Award ceremony Super G
Downbhill training

Downhill training

Alpine Combined Downhill
Downbhill training

Alpine Combined Slalom

Award ceremony Alpine Combined
Public bib draw Downbhill
Downhill training

Downhill

Award ceremony Downhill
Public bib draw Downbhill
Downbhill training

Downbhill

Award ceremony Downhill

Giant Slalom qualification 1st run
Alpine Combined Downhill
Giant Slalom qualification 2nd run

Alpine Combined Slalom

Award ceremony Giant Slalom qual.

Award ceremony Alpine Combined

National Arena Are
Are town

Are town

National Arena Are
National Arena Are
Are town

Are town

National Arena Are
National Arena Are
Are town

National Arena Are
National Arena Are
National Arena Are
National Arena Are
National Arena Are
Are town

Are town

National Arena Are
National Arena Are
Are town

Are town

National Arena Are
National Arena Are
Are town
Hamrebacken Duved
National Arena Are
Hamrebacken Duved
National Arena Are
Are town

Are town



OFFICIAL RACE PROGRAM

FIS Alpine World Ski Championships
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SECOND RACE WEEK

A Y 4
AR

Day/date Medal Event Gender Time Event Venue
Tuesday 12 February Alpine Team Event M/L 16.00  Alpine Team Event National Arena Are
Award Ceremony Alpine Team Event National Arena Are
Wednesday 13 February Reserve day
Thursday 14 February Men 10.00  Giant Slalom qualification 1st run Hamrebacken Duved
Men 13.30 Giant Slalom qualification 2nd run ~ Hamrebacken Duved
Giant Slalom Ladies  14.15 Giant Slalom 1st run National Arena Are
Men 16.45  Award ceremony Giant Slalom qual. ~ Are town
Men 17.00 Public bib draw Giant Slalom Are town
Giant Slalom Ladies 1745 Giant Slalom 2nd run National Arena Are
Friday 15 February Ladies  10.00  Slalom qualification 1st run Hamrebacken Duved
Ladies 13.00  Slalom qualification 2nd run Hamrebacken Duved
Giant Slalom Men 14.15 Giant Slalom 1st run National Arena Are
Ladies  16.45  Award ceremony Slalom qual. Are town
Ladies 1700 Public bib draw Slalom Are town
Giant Slalom Men 17.45 Giant Slalom 2nd run National Arena Are
Saturday 16 February Men 10.00  Slalom qualification 1st run Hamrebacken Duved
Slalom Ladies  11.00 Slalom 1st run National Arena Are
Men 13.30 Slalom qualification 2nd run Hamrebacken Duved
Slalom Ladies  14.30 Slalom 2nd run National Arena Are
Men 18.oo  Award ceremony Slalom qual. Are town
Ladies  18.30 Award ceremony Giant Slalom Are town
Men 18.45  Award ceremony Giant Slalom Are town
Ladies 19.00  Award ceremony Slalom Are town
Men 19.15 Public bib draw Slalom Are town
Sunday 17 February Slalom Men I1.0O Slalom 1st run National Arena Are
Slalom Men 14.30 Slalom 2nd run National Arena Are
Men Award ceremony Slalom National Arena Are
Closing ceremony National Arena Are

* Please note that the race schedule might be subject to change due to weather conditions i.a. Any changes to the race program will be communicated
via our social channels, our website www.are2o1g.com and in the Are 2019 app. If an event is canceled, please go to Tickets and Canceled Events on
our website for more information about repurchase.



